500
Parker Hannifin
Hydraulic Filter Division Europe
FDHB500UK. 501
Flowline - Oil and Water Calibrated
Flowmeters (Stainless Steel)
Flowmeters
Features & Benefits

Flowswitch, LoFlow and test equipment products are
provided in the respective pages for these products.
Ordering Information
Brass flowmeter for air
Product number
FM26123332
FM26223132
FM26223232
FM26323132
FM26323232
FM26423132
FM26423232
Supersedes
FM.26 123 332
FM.26 223 132
FM.26 223 232
FM.26 323 132
FM.26 323 232
FM.26 423 132
FM.26 423 232
Ports
BSP
1/4
1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4
11/4
11/4
SCFM
2 - 20
5 - 50
10 - 110
15 - 125
20 - 225
40 - 400
60 - 600
l/sec
1 - 10
2 - 25
5 - 50
6 - 60
10 - 100
20 - 200
30 - 300
Maximum working
pressure (bar)
41
41
41
41
41
25
25
Standard products table
Flow range
Stainless steel flowmeter for air
Product number
FM26133332
FM26233132
FM26233232
FM26333132
FM26333232
FM26433132
FM26433232
Supersedes
FM.26 133 332
FM.26 233 132
FM.26 233 232
FM.26 333 132
FM.26 333 232
FM.26 433 132
FM.26 433 232

Supersedes
FS.643 323 232
Ordering example
Product
number
LF801450
LF802455
LF802452
LF802454
LF801451
LF802453
Supersedes
LF.3007E
LF.3050E
LF.3135E
LF.3720E
LF.3021E
LF.3330E
Ports (BSPT
male)
1/4 - 3/4
3/4 - 3/4
3/4 - 3/4
3/4 - 3/4
1/4 - 3/4
3/4 - 3/4
Flow range
1.1 - 8.0 l/min
10 - 50 l/min
20 - 135 l/min
2 - 12 l/sec
4 - 22 l/min
1.0 - 5.5 l/sec
Float
material